
RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

1 7 Brandan Marquez individual Senior Masculino 09:07:55 03:03

2 3 Tiago Lopes individual Veterano M40 09:35:03 +27:07 03:12

3 314 Jose Oliveira individual Senior Masculino 09:39:59 +32:03 03:13

4 6 Tiago Silva individual Veterano M40 09:49:30 +41:34 03:17

5 206 Miguel Pinto individual Veterano M40 09:54:26 +46:30 03:18

6 362 João Manuel Pimenta Lopes individual Veterano M40 10:17:15 +01:09:19 03:26

7 311 Agostinho Cunha individual Senior Masculino 10:21:39 +01:13:43 03:27

8 61 Nuno Cruz individual Senior Masculino 10:21:42 +01:13:46 03:27

9 35 Paulo Próspero individual Veterano M40 10:37:17 +01:29:21 03:32

10 300 Jaime Moreno garcia individual Senior Masculino 10:47:53 +01:39:57 03:36

11 124 Francisco José Barajas 
Sánchez individual Veterano M40 10:48:24 +01:40:28 03:36

12 95 Fábio Filipe individual Senior Masculino 10:48:24 +01:40:28 03:36

13 309 Pedro Mota individual Senior Masculino 10:51:58 +01:44:02 03:37

14 147 Alves André individual Senior Masculino 10:53:15 +01:45:19 03:38

15 172 Fernando Leitao individual Veterano M40 11:01:24 +01:53:28 03:40

16 78 Nuno Gil individual Veterano M40 11:17:12 +02:09:16 03:46

17 297 Edgar Pereira individual Senior Masculino 11:18:17 +02:10:21 03:46

18 142 Luís Patrício individual Veterano M40 11:18:50 +02:10:54 03:46

19 107 Daniel Garcia Cadenas individual Senior Masculino 11:21:23 +02:13:27 03:47

20 210 Bruno Fernandes individual Veterano M40 11:30:42 +02:22:46 03:50

21 376 José Silva individual Senior Masculino 11:54:08 +02:46:12 03:58

22 235 João Vivas individual Senior Masculino 12:03:46 +02:55:50 04:01

23 70 Nélio Gunas individual Veterano M40 12:10:34 +03:02:38 04:04

24 49 Jorge Sousa individual Senior Masculino 12:17:47 +03:09:51 04:06

25 308 Lorenzo Bravo Del pozo individual Senior Masculino 12:19:08 +03:11:12 04:06

26 366 António dias individual Veterano M40 12:25:41 +03:17:46 04:09

27 74 João Borges individual Senior Masculino 12:25:46 +03:17:50 04:09

28 58 Marco Quaresma individual Senior Masculino 12:25:46 +03:17:50 04:09

29 19 Nuno Gomes individual Senior Masculino 12:25:51 +03:17:55 04:09

30 197 Mário Silva individual Senior Masculino 12:34:18 +03:26:22 04:11

31 388 Eusébio Oliveira individual Senior Masculino 12:34:20 +03:26:24 04:11

32 165 Carlos Rocha individual Veterano M40 12:34:27 +03:26:31 04:11

33 242 Mauro Parreira individual Senior Masculino 12:34:31 +03:26:35 04:12

34 144 Nuno Fernandes individual Veterano M40 12:34:32 +03:26:36 04:12

35 194 Vitor Gomes individual Veterano M40 12:38:20 +03:30:24 04:13

36 44 João Coelho individual Senior Masculino 12:42:41 +03:34:45 04:14

37 267 Claudio Figueiredo individual Veterano M40 12:46:38 +03:38:42 04:16

38 222 Tiago Neves individual Senior Masculino 12:46:38 +03:38:42 04:16

39 279 Pedro Telmo Arezes Parente individual Veterano M40 12:46:39 +03:38:43 04:16

40 244 Joy Santos individual Senior Masculino 12:56:07 +03:48:12 04:19

41 232 Nuno Paixão individual Veterano M40 12:57:54 +03:49:58 04:19

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 16.1ºC 93%05:00

End 16.1ºC 93%23:46
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42 166 Ricardo Ferrão individual Senior Masculino 12:57:55 +03:49:59 04:19

43 101 Sílvio Moreira individual Veterano M40 12:57:55 +03:49:59 04:19

44 77 Sérgio M. de Castro Lima individual Senior Masculino 12:57:55 +03:50:00 04:19

45 334 Luís Miguel Silva individual Senior Masculino 12:57:56 +03:50:00 04:19

46 57 Nuno Silva individual Senior Masculino 12:57:56 +03:50:01 04:19

47 21 Mário Miguens individual Veterano M40 13:11:04 +04:03:08 04:24

48 18 Antonio Raposo individual Veterano M40 13:11:05 +04:03:09 04:24

49 47 Miguel Fidalgo Santos individual Veterano M40 13:18:34 +04:10:38 04:26

50 80 Miguel Pinheiro individual Senior Masculino 13:21:01 +04:13:06 04:27

51 287 Daniel Carvalho individual Senior Masculino 13:21:07 +04:13:11 04:27

52 178 Eduardo Pereira individual Veterano M40 13:23:08 +04:15:12 04:28

53 369 Joao Babo Silva individual Senior Masculino 13:23:46 +04:15:50 04:28

54 33 Nuno Oliveira individual Veterano M40 13:32:41 +04:24:45 04:31

55 34 Roberto Carlos Ferrete Silva 
Silva

individual Veterano M40 13:33:18 +04:25:23 04:31

56 299 Justo Moreno Garcia individual Senior Masculino 13:36:10 +04:28:14 04:32

57 316 Pedro Batista individual Veterano M40 13:39:44 +04:31:48 04:33

58 56 Eduardo Gomes individual Senior Masculino 13:39:47 +04:31:51 04:33

59 152 Rui Oliveira individual Senior Masculino 13:39:48 +04:31:52 04:33

60 304 Amadeu Vicente individual Veterano M40 13:39:50 +04:31:54 04:33

61 383 José Renato Reis Fernandes individual Veterano M40 13:40:22 +04:32:26 04:33

62 154 Pedro Ruxa individual Senior Masculino 13:46:12 +04:38:16 04:35

63 46 Miguel Oliveira individual Senior Masculino 13:47:28 +04:39:32 04:36

64 234 Sérgio Salgado individual Veterano M40 13:48:55 +04:40:59 04:36

65 183 Vitor Soares individual Veterano M40 13:49:01 +04:41:05 04:36

66 329 Hugo Regadas individual Senior Masculino 13:49:01 +04:41:06 04:36

67 187 Eusébio Gonçalves individual Senior Masculino 13:50:25 +04:42:30 04:37

68 289 Ricardo Manuel Marques 
Pereira

individual Senior Masculino 13:53:21 +04:45:25 04:38

69 237 Nélio Picão individual Veterano M40 13:53:22 +04:45:26 04:38

70 290 Luis Monteiro individual Veterano M40 13:53:24 +04:45:28 04:38

71 321 Jorge Sousa individual Senior Masculino 13:53:24 +04:45:28 04:38

72 149 Jose Teixeira individual Senior Masculino 13:53:33 +04:45:37 04:38

73 102 João Santos individual Veterano M40 14:02:13 +04:54:17 04:41

74 255 André Gomes individual Senior Masculino 14:02:13 +04:54:17 04:41

75 353 Leopoldo Abilleira Ansin individual Senior Masculino 14:03:44 +04:55:48 04:41

76 354 Alberto Seijas Vidal individual Veterano M40 14:03:44 +04:55:48 04:41

77 213 David Homem individual Veterano M40 14:06:15 +04:58:19 04:42

78 208 José Silva individual Veterano M40 14:14:36 +05:06:40 04:45

79 75 Paulo Valente individual Veterano M40 14:20:06 +05:12:11 04:47

80 333 Jaime Faria individual Veterano M40 14:20:08 +05:12:12 04:47

81 306 Mateo lopez iglesias individual Veterano M40 14:20:08 +05:12:13 04:47

82 30 Angelo Capitão individual Senior Masculino 14:21:37 +05:13:41 04:47

83 330 Paulo Pereira individual Veterano M40 14:21:37 +05:13:41 04:47

84 65 Bruno Martins individual Senior Masculino 14:21:44 +05:13:48 04:47

85 39 Jose Miguel Pinto individual Senior Masculino 14:21:44 +05:13:48 04:47

86 389 Ricardo Martins individual Senior Masculino 14:21:44 +05:13:48 04:47
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87 336 Aquilino Casalderrey Ramirez individual Veterano M40 14:22:48 +05:14:52 04:48

88 50 Nuno Alves individual Senior Masculino 14:25:19 +05:17:23 04:48

89 322 João Nogueira individual Senior Masculino 14:25:19 +05:17:23 04:48

90 327 João Pinto individual Senior Masculino 14:25:20 +05:17:24 04:48

91 238 Pedro Filipe G H Amaral individual Veterano M40 14:25:20 +05:17:24 04:48

92 326 Filipe Carneiro individual Senior Masculino 14:25:21 +05:17:25 04:48

93 323 Tiago Teixeira individual Senior Masculino 14:25:21 +05:17:25 04:48

94 98 Ricardo marques individual Veterano M40 14:25:23 +05:17:27 04:48

95 219 António Carlos Santos individual Senior Masculino 14:25:24 +05:17:29 04:48

96 230 Paulo Ferreira individual Veterano M40 14:25:26 +05:17:30 04:48

97 13 Luís Marques individual Veterano M40 14:37:45 +05:29:49 04:53

98 14 José Manuel Cardoso individual Senior Masculino 14:37:47 +05:29:51 04:53

99 161 Emanuel Ferreira individual Senior Masculino 14:41:56 +05:34:00 04:54

100 32 Vitor Hugo Sousa Sampaio individual Senior Masculino 14:51:50 +05:43:54 04:57

101 205 Hugo Miguel Henriques Rocha individual Senior Masculino 14:51:51 +05:43:55 04:57

102 207 Simão Baia individual Senior Masculino 14:51:51 +05:43:55 04:57

103 135 Luis Ricardo Da Silva Martins 
Martins

individual Veterano M40 14:51:53 +05:43:57 04:57

104 273 Jorge Ribeiro individual Veterano M40 14:51:54 +05:43:58 04:57

105 272 Vitor Ribeiro individual Veterano M40 14:51:55 +05:43:59 04:57

106 148 Eurico Cruz individual Veterano M40 14:51:56 +05:44:00 04:57

107 357 Jorge Silva individual Veterano M40 14:54:25 +05:46:29 04:58

108 116 José Miranda individual Senior Masculino 14:54:42 +05:46:46 04:58

109 97 Fabio Vieira individual Senior Masculino 14:54:42 +05:46:46 04:58

110 268 António Almeida individual Veterano M40 14:56:05 +05:48:09 04:59

111 254 Miguel Lopes Louro individual Senior Masculino 15:01:30 +05:53:34 05:01

112 51 José Rocha individual Veterano M40 15:02:32 +05:54:36 05:01

113 29 Roberto Aires individual Veterano M40 15:04:02 +05:56:06 05:01

114 343 Hélder Pinto individual Veterano M40 15:07:16 +05:59:20 05:02

115 214 Carlos Fernandes individual Senior Masculino 15:07:25 +05:59:30 05:02

116 374 Rafael André Ribeiro Pacheco individual Senior Masculino 15:07:26 +05:59:30 05:02

117 344 Pedro Caldeira Fernandes individual Senior Masculino 15:14:47 +06:06:51 05:05

118 22 Rui Ribeiro individual Senior Masculino 15:14:50 +06:06:54 05:05

119 253 Juan Miguel Fernández 
González individual Senior Masculino 15:28:14 +06:20:18 05:09

120 186 Ricardo Branco individual Senior Masculino 15:28:56 +06:21:00 05:10

121 9 José Eduardo Lopes individual Veterano M40 15:28:57 +06:21:01 05:10

122 175 Bruno Gramaxo individual Senior Masculino 15:30:38 +06:22:42 05:10

123 79 Nuno Miranda individual Veterano M40 15:31:09 +06:23:13 05:10

124 87 Bruno Pontes individual Senior Masculino 15:31:10 +06:23:14 05:10

125 37 Vitor Silva individual Veterano M40 15:31:11 +06:23:15 05:10

126 317 Fabio Silva individual Senior Masculino 15:31:11 +06:23:15 05:10

127 90 Bruno Miguel Rodrigues 
Santos

individual Veterano M40 15:31:12 +06:23:16 05:10

128 191 Pedro Clemente individual Veterano M40 15:31:13 +06:23:17 05:10

129 245 Bruno Teles individual Senior Masculino 15:31:17 +06:23:21 05:10
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130 167 Tiago Guilherme Neto Santos 
Tiago

individual Senior Masculino 15:38:41 +06:30:46 05:13

131 285 Carlos Gregório individual Senior Masculino 15:38:42 +06:30:46 05:13

132 315 Rodrigo Louro individual Senior Masculino 15:39:07 +06:31:11 05:13

133 64 Fábio Silva individual Senior Masculino 15:39:10 +06:31:14 05:13

134 377 Ivo Samuel Azenha individual Senior Masculino 15:39:10 +06:31:14 05:13

135 370 Pedro Pereira individual Senior Masculino 15:42:03 +06:34:08 05:14

136 239 Johnny Silva Silva individual Senior Masculino 15:46:49 +06:38:53 05:16

137 211 Ricardo Jorge Raposo individual Veterano M40 15:47:10 +06:39:14 05:16

138 358 Francisco jose valiñas carbia individual Veterano M40 15:47:32 +06:39:36 05:16

139 355 Fco. Javier Magdalena Iglesias individual Veterano M40 15:47:32 +06:39:36 05:16

140 356 Angel graña novegil individual Veterano M40 15:47:32 +06:39:37 05:16

141 363 Manuel Paz Carramal individual Senior Masculino 15:47:33 +06:39:37 05:16

142 155 Bruno Magalhaes individual Veterano M40 15:47:44 +06:39:48 05:16

143 247 Alicia Campanon Caro individual Veterana F40 15:51:52 +06:43:56 05:17

144 246 Juan Antonio Perera Ortiz individual Veterano M40 15:51:53 +06:43:58 05:17

145 192 Pedro Robledo Giraldez individual Senior Masculino 15:51:54 +06:43:58 05:17

146 328 Filipe Fernandes individual Veterano M40 15:54:35 +06:46:39 05:18

147 320 João Costa individual Senior Masculino 15:54:36 +06:46:40 05:18

148 319 David Ribeiro individual Senior Masculino 15:54:44 +06:46:48 05:18

149 160 José Amor individual Veterano M40 15:56:02 +06:48:07 05:19

150 318 Marcos Vicedo Pla individual Senior Masculino 15:59:15 +06:51:20 05:20

151 100 Cláudio Necas individual Senior Masculino 16:00:43 +06:52:47 05:20

152 340 Bruno Ribeiro individual Senior Masculino 16:00:43 +06:52:47 05:20

153 84 Joao Filipe Santos individual Veterano M40 16:10:56 +07:03:00 05:24

154 72 Joaquim Henrique Rodrigues individual Senior Masculino 16:14:48 +07:06:52 05:25

155 236 Gustavo Pereira individual Veterano M40 16:14:48 +07:06:52 05:25

156 73 José LOPES individual Veterano M40 16:14:49 +07:06:54 05:25

157 259 João Carneiro individual Senior Masculino 16:15:30 +07:07:34 05:25

158 277 Ricardo Carneiro individual Senior Masculino 16:15:36 +07:07:40 05:25

159 276 Ricardo Silva individual Senior Masculino 16:15:43 +07:07:47 05:25

160 368 Miguel Angel Couñago 
Couñago individual Veterano M40 16:19:55 +07:11:59 05:27

161 335 Alberto Rodriguez Gomez individual Veterano M40 16:19:59 +07:12:04 05:27

162 177 Carlos CRUZ individual Veterano M40 16:21:02 +07:13:06 05:27

163 204 Mario Paiva individual Veterano M40 16:21:05 +07:13:09 05:27

164 339 João Pedro Gomes Rodrigues individual Senior Masculino 16:24:36 +07:16:40 05:28

165 26 Marcos Sánchez Marín individual Veterano M40 16:26:33 +07:18:37 05:29

166 24 Eduardo Rodríguez Armada individual Veterano M40 16:26:34 +07:18:38 05:29

167 112 Fernando Bento individual Veterano M40 16:28:06 +07:20:10 05:29

168 130 Pedro Alexandre Matos 
Ferreira

individual Veterano M40 16:28:07 +07:20:11 05:29

169 174 José Luís Faneca individual Veterano M40 16:28:07 +07:20:11 05:29

170 275 Laurentino Fernandes individual Senior Masculino 16:40:44 +07:32:48 05:34

171 380 João Miguel Duarte dos Santos individual Veterano M40 16:43:02 +07:35:07 05:34

172 170 Pedro António Mota Moreira 
Da Fonseca

individual Senior Masculino 16:43:34 +07:35:38 05:35
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173 379 Carlos Augusto Seabra Lopes individual Senior Masculino 16:43:36 +07:35:40 05:35

174 302 Carlos Correia individual Senior Masculino 16:43:38 +07:35:42 05:35

175 180 Carlos Primo individual Senior Masculino 16:46:49 +07:38:54 05:36

176 217 Jaime Melo individual Senior Masculino 16:48:10 +07:40:14 05:36

177 195 Manuel Pimenta individual Senior Masculino 16:53:19 +07:45:23 05:38

178 111 Luís Barreto individual Veterano M40 16:55:16 +07:47:20 05:38

179 42 Nuno Miguel Costa individual Senior Masculino 16:55:18 +07:47:22 05:38

180 223 Manuel José Antunes 
Victoriano

individual Veterano M40 17:03:31 +07:55:35 05:41

181 240 Bruno Vieira individual Veterano M40 17:03:33 +07:55:37 05:41

182 196 Alexandre Gomes Fraguito individual Veterano M40 17:07:56 +08:00:00 05:43

183 231 Rui Nobrega individual Veterano M40 17:07:56 +08:00:00 05:43

184 171 Aldo Alves individual Veterano M40 17:07:58 +08:00:02 05:43

185 137 António Domingos individual Veterano M40 17:08:01 +08:00:05 05:43

186 121 Íris Eanes individual Senior Feminino 17:13:22 +08:05:26 05:44

187 371 Tiago Lopes individual Veterano M40 17:19:19 +08:11:24 05:46

188 20 Marco Alexandre Bernardino 
dos Santos Bogalho

individual Senior Masculino 17:26:07 +08:18:11 05:49

189 145 Nuno Caldeira individual Veterano M40 17:26:08 +08:18:12 05:49

190 182 Manuel Mexia individual Veterano M40 17:26:09 +08:18:13 05:49

191 248 Nuno Costa individual Senior Masculino 17:30:36 +08:22:40 05:50

192 151 Filipe Teixeira individual Veterano M40 17:30:41 +08:22:45 05:50

193 198 Luis Diogo individual Senior Masculino 17:30:44 +08:22:48 05:50

194 262 Rafael Gonçalves individual Senior Masculino 17:30:45 +08:22:49 05:50

195 258 Flávio Henrique da Cunha 
Ribas

individual Veterano M40 17:30:46 +08:22:50 05:50

196 284 José Magalhães individual Veterano M40 17:30:46 +08:22:50 05:50

197 163 Miguel Mendes individual Veterano M40 17:30:47 +08:22:52 05:50

198 373 Paulo Jorge Crespo Gregório individual Veterano M40 17:33:44 +08:25:48 05:51

199 350 Miguel Martins individual Senior Masculino 17:35:09 +08:27:13 05:52

200 249 Paulo Rodrigues individual Veterano M40 17:35:11 +08:27:15 05:52

201 283 David Manuel Campos Vila 
Boa

individual Senior Masculino 17:35:14 +08:27:19 05:52

202 250 Jorge Rebelo individual Veterano M40 17:35:15 +08:27:19 05:52

203 264 José Monteiro individual Senior Masculino 17:50:32 +08:42:36 05:57

204 143 Manuel Fernandez Fernandez individual Senior Masculino 17:53:35 +08:45:39 05:58

205 106 Carlos Miranda Almón individual Veterano M40 17:53:36 +08:45:40 05:58

206 83 Fausto Neto individual Veterano M40 17:53:38 +08:45:42 05:58

207 313 Gil Brandão individual Senior Masculino 17:58:56 +08:51:00 06:00

208 384 João Vitor Amaral Mourato 
Ferreira

individual Senior Masculino 17:58:58 +08:51:02 06:00

209 324 Sergio Suzano individual Senior Masculino 18:06:03 +08:58:07 06:02

210 325 Rui dimas Dimas individual Senior Masculino 18:06:04 +08:58:08 06:02

211 43 Helder Carvalho individual Senior Masculino 18:21:06 +09:13:10 06:07

212 66 Sidónio Barros individual Veterano M40 18:21:06 +09:13:10 06:07

213 67 Marco Ridrigues individual Veterano M40 18:21:07 +09:13:11 06:07

214 360 RAMON Mella individual Veterano M40 18:25:43 +09:17:47 06:09
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215 332 Roi Simon Pereira individual Veterano M40 18:25:49 +09:17:53 06:09

216 359 Xoán Carlos Vilán Martínez individual Veterano M40 18:25:49 +09:17:53 06:09

217 341 Rafael Dominguez Ruiz individual Veterano M40 18:25:52 +09:17:56 06:09

218 114 Luís Filipe Oliveira Pinto individual Veterano M40 18:28:14 +09:20:19 06:09

219 59 Antonio Ferreira individual Veterano M40 18:28:17 +09:20:21 06:09

220 209 Fernando Paiva individual Veterano M40 18:28:19 +09:20:23 06:09

221 220 Gilberto Gil individual Senior Masculino 18:28:23 +09:20:27 06:09

222 216 Ricardo Dinis individual Veterano M40 18:31:44 +09:23:48 06:11

223 93 Rui Humberto individual Senior Masculino 18:33:11 +09:25:15 06:11

224 25 Miguel Cruz individual Senior Masculino 18:38:40 +09:30:44 06:13

225 92 Lino Oliveira individual Veterano M40 18:38:41 +09:30:45 06:13

226 27 Mário Brás individual Senior Masculino 18:44:28 +09:36:32 06:15

227 23 Nuno Pereira individual Senior Masculino 18:44:29 +09:36:33 06:15

228 129 Aires Miguel Meira Coelho individual Senior Masculino 18:44:31 +09:36:35 06:15
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Start 16.1ºC 93%05:00

Time Temperature Humidity 

End 16.1ºC 93%23:46

RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

Senior Feminino
1 121 Íris Eanes Individual Senior Feminino 17:13:22 +08:05:26 05:44

Senior Masculino
1 7 Brandan Marquez Individual Senior Masculino 09:07:55 03:03

2 314 Jose Oliveira Individual Senior Masculino 09:39:59 +32:03 03:13

3 311 Agostinho Cunha Individual Senior Masculino 10:21:39 +01:13:43 03:27

4 61 Nuno Cruz Individual Senior Masculino 10:21:42 +01:13:46 03:27

5 300 Jaime Moreno garcia Individual Senior Masculino 10:47:53 +01:39:57 03:36

6 95 Fábio Filipe Individual Senior Masculino 10:48:24 +01:40:28 03:36

7 309 Pedro Mota Individual Senior Masculino 10:51:58 +01:44:02 03:37

8 147 Alves André Individual Senior Masculino 10:53:15 +01:45:19 03:38

9 297 Edgar Pereira Individual Senior Masculino 11:18:17 +02:10:21 03:46

10 107 Daniel Garcia Cadenas Individual Senior Masculino 11:21:23 +02:13:27 03:47

11 376 José Silva Individual Senior Masculino 11:54:08 +02:46:12 03:58

12 235 João Vivas Individual Senior Masculino 12:03:46 +02:55:50 04:01

13 49 Jorge Sousa Individual Senior Masculino 12:17:47 +03:09:51 04:06

14 308 Lorenzo Bravo Del pozo Individual Senior Masculino 12:19:08 +03:11:12 04:06

15 74 João Borges Individual Senior Masculino 12:25:46 +03:17:50 04:09

16 58 Marco Quaresma Individual Senior Masculino 12:25:46 +03:17:50 04:09

17 19 Nuno Gomes Individual Senior Masculino 12:25:51 +03:17:55 04:09

18 197 Mário Silva Individual Senior Masculino 12:34:18 +03:26:22 04:11

19 388 Eusébio Oliveira Individual Senior Masculino 12:34:20 +03:26:24 04:11

20 242 Mauro Parreira Individual Senior Masculino 12:34:31 +03:26:35 04:12

21 44 João Coelho Individual Senior Masculino 12:42:41 +03:34:45 04:14

22 222 Tiago Neves Individual Senior Masculino 12:46:38 +03:38:42 04:16

23 244 Joy Santos Individual Senior Masculino 12:56:07 +03:48:12 04:19

24 166 Ricardo Ferrão Individual Senior Masculino 12:57:55 +03:49:59 04:19

25 77 Sérgio M. de Castro Lima Individual Senior Masculino 12:57:55 +03:50:00 04:19

26 334 Luís Miguel Silva Individual Senior Masculino 12:57:56 +03:50:00 04:19

27 57 Nuno Silva Individual Senior Masculino 12:57:56 +03:50:01 04:19

28 80 Miguel Pinheiro Individual Senior Masculino 13:21:01 +04:13:06 04:27

29 287 Daniel Carvalho Individual Senior Masculino 13:21:07 +04:13:11 04:27

30 369 Joao Babo Silva Individual Senior Masculino 13:23:46 +04:15:50 04:28

31 299 Justo Moreno Garcia Individual Senior Masculino 13:36:10 +04:28:14 04:32

32 56 Eduardo Gomes Individual Senior Masculino 13:39:47 +04:31:51 04:33

33 152 Rui Oliveira Individual Senior Masculino 13:39:48 +04:31:52 04:33

34 154 Pedro Ruxa Individual Senior Masculino 13:46:12 +04:38:16 04:35

35 46 Miguel Oliveira Individual Senior Masculino 13:47:28 +04:39:32 04:36
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36 329 Hugo Regadas Individual Senior Masculino 13:49:01 +04:41:06 04:36

37 187 Eusébio Gonçalves Individual Senior Masculino 13:50:25 +04:42:30 04:37

38 289 Ricardo Manuel Marques Pereira Individual Senior Masculino 13:53:21 +04:45:25 04:38

39 321 Jorge Sousa Individual Senior Masculino 13:53:24 +04:45:28 04:38

40 149 Jose Teixeira Individual Senior Masculino 13:53:33 +04:45:37 04:38

41 255 André Gomes Individual Senior Masculino 14:02:13 +04:54:17 04:41

42 353 Leopoldo Abilleira Ansin Individual Senior Masculino 14:03:44 +04:55:48 04:41

43 30 Angelo Capitão Individual Senior Masculino 14:21:37 +05:13:41 04:47

44 65 Bruno Martins Individual Senior Masculino 14:21:44 +05:13:48 04:47

45 39 Jose Miguel Pinto Individual Senior Masculino 14:21:44 +05:13:48 04:47

46 389 Ricardo Martins Individual Senior Masculino 14:21:44 +05:13:48 04:47

47 50 Nuno Alves Individual Senior Masculino 14:25:19 +05:17:23 04:48

48 322 João Nogueira Individual Senior Masculino 14:25:19 +05:17:23 04:48

49 327 João Pinto Individual Senior Masculino 14:25:20 +05:17:24 04:48

50 326 Filipe Carneiro Individual Senior Masculino 14:25:21 +05:17:25 04:48

51 323 Tiago Teixeira Individual Senior Masculino 14:25:21 +05:17:25 04:48

52 219 António Carlos Santos Individual Senior Masculino 14:25:24 +05:17:29 04:48

53 14 José Manuel Cardoso Individual Senior Masculino 14:37:47 +05:29:51 04:53

54 161 Emanuel Ferreira Individual Senior Masculino 14:41:56 +05:34:00 04:54

55 32 Vitor Hugo Sousa Sampaio Individual Senior Masculino 14:51:50 +05:43:54 04:57

56 205 Hugo Miguel Henriques Rocha Individual Senior Masculino 14:51:51 +05:43:55 04:57

57 207 Simão Baia Individual Senior Masculino 14:51:51 +05:43:55 04:57

58 116 José Miranda Individual Senior Masculino 14:54:42 +05:46:46 04:58

59 97 Fabio Vieira Individual Senior Masculino 14:54:42 +05:46:46 04:58

60 254 Miguel Lopes Louro Individual Senior Masculino 15:01:30 +05:53:34 05:01

61 214 Carlos Fernandes Individual Senior Masculino 15:07:25 +05:59:30 05:02

62 374 Rafael André Ribeiro Pacheco Individual Senior Masculino 15:07:26 +05:59:30 05:02

63 344 Pedro Caldeira Fernandes Individual Senior Masculino 15:14:47 +06:06:51 05:05

64 22 Rui Ribeiro Individual Senior Masculino 15:14:50 +06:06:54 05:05

65 253 Juan Miguel Fernández González Individual Senior Masculino 15:28:14 +06:20:18 05:09

66 186 Ricardo Branco Individual Senior Masculino 15:28:56 +06:21:00 05:10

67 175 Bruno Gramaxo Individual Senior Masculino 15:30:38 +06:22:42 05:10

68 87 Bruno Pontes Individual Senior Masculino 15:31:10 +06:23:14 05:10

69 317 Fabio Silva Individual Senior Masculino 15:31:11 +06:23:15 05:10

70 245 Bruno Teles Individual Senior Masculino 15:31:17 +06:23:21 05:10

71 167 Tiago Guilherme Neto Santos Tiago Individual Senior Masculino 15:38:41 +06:30:46 05:13

72 285 Carlos Gregório Individual Senior Masculino 15:38:42 +06:30:46 05:13

73 315 Rodrigo Louro Individual Senior Masculino 15:39:07 +06:31:11 05:13

74 64 Fábio Silva Individual Senior Masculino 15:39:10 +06:31:14 05:13

75 377 Ivo Samuel Azenha Individual Senior Masculino 15:39:10 +06:31:14 05:13

76 370 Pedro Pereira Individual Senior Masculino 15:42:03 +06:34:08 05:14

77 239 Johnny Silva Silva Individual Senior Masculino 15:46:49 +06:38:53 05:16

78 363 Manuel Paz Carramal Individual Senior Masculino 15:47:33 +06:39:37 05:16

79 192 Pedro Robledo Giraldez Individual Senior Masculino 15:51:54 +06:43:58 05:17

80 320 João Costa Individual Senior Masculino 15:54:36 +06:46:40 05:18

81 319 David Ribeiro Individual Senior Masculino 15:54:44 +06:46:48 05:18
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82 318 Marcos Vicedo Pla Individual Senior Masculino 15:59:15 +06:51:20 05:20

83 100 Cláudio Necas Individual Senior Masculino 16:00:43 +06:52:47 05:20

84 340 Bruno Ribeiro Individual Senior Masculino 16:00:43 +06:52:47 05:20

85 72 Joaquim Henrique Rodrigues Individual Senior Masculino 16:14:48 +07:06:52 05:25

86 259 João Carneiro Individual Senior Masculino 16:15:30 +07:07:34 05:25

87 277 Ricardo Carneiro Individual Senior Masculino 16:15:36 +07:07:40 05:25

88 276 Ricardo Silva Individual Senior Masculino 16:15:43 +07:07:47 05:25

89 339 João Pedro Gomes Rodrigues Individual Senior Masculino 16:24:36 +07:16:40 05:28

90 275 Laurentino Fernandes Individual Senior Masculino 16:40:44 +07:32:48 05:34

91 170 Pedro António Mota Moreira Da 
Fonseca Individual Senior Masculino 16:43:34 +07:35:38 05:35

92 379 Carlos Augusto Seabra Lopes Individual Senior Masculino 16:43:36 +07:35:40 05:35

93 302 Carlos Correia Individual Senior Masculino 16:43:38 +07:35:42 05:35

94 180 Carlos Primo Individual Senior Masculino 16:46:49 +07:38:54 05:36

95 217 Jaime Melo Individual Senior Masculino 16:48:10 +07:40:14 05:36

96 195 Manuel Pimenta Individual Senior Masculino 16:53:19 +07:45:23 05:38

97 42 Nuno Miguel Costa Individual Senior Masculino 16:55:18 +07:47:22 05:38

98 20 Marco Alexandre Bernardino dos 
Santos Bogalho Individual Senior Masculino 17:26:07 +08:18:11 05:49

99 248 Nuno Costa Individual Senior Masculino 17:30:36 +08:22:40 05:50

100 198 Luis Diogo Individual Senior Masculino 17:30:44 +08:22:48 05:50

101 262 Rafael Gonçalves Individual Senior Masculino 17:30:45 +08:22:49 05:50

102 350 Miguel Martins Individual Senior Masculino 17:35:09 +08:27:13 05:52

103 283 David Manuel Campos Vila Boa Individual Senior Masculino 17:35:14 +08:27:19 05:52

104 264 José Monteiro Individual Senior Masculino 17:50:32 +08:42:36 05:57

105 143 Manuel Fernandez Fernandez Individual Senior Masculino 17:53:35 +08:45:39 05:58

106 313 Gil Brandão Individual Senior Masculino 17:58:56 +08:51:00 06:00

107 384 João Vitor Amaral Mourato Ferreira Individual Senior Masculino 17:58:58 +08:51:02 06:00

108 324 Sergio Suzano Individual Senior Masculino 18:06:03 +08:58:07 06:02

109 325 Rui dimas Dimas Individual Senior Masculino 18:06:04 +08:58:08 06:02

110 43 Helder Carvalho Individual Senior Masculino 18:21:06 +09:13:10 06:07

111 220 Gilberto Gil Individual Senior Masculino 18:28:23 +09:20:27 06:09

112 93 Rui Humberto Individual Senior Masculino 18:33:11 +09:25:15 06:11

113 25 Miguel Cruz Individual Senior Masculino 18:38:40 +09:30:44 06:13

114 27 Mário Brás Individual Senior Masculino 18:44:28 +09:36:32 06:15

115 23 Nuno Pereira Individual Senior Masculino 18:44:29 +09:36:33 06:15

116 129 Aires Miguel Meira Coelho Individual Senior Masculino 18:44:31 +09:36:35 06:15

Veterana F40
1 247 Alicia Campanon Caro Individual Veterana F40 15:51:52 +06:43:56 05:17

Veterano M40
1 3 Tiago Lopes Individual Veterano M40 09:35:03 +27:07 03:12

2 6 Tiago Silva Individual Veterano M40 09:49:30 +41:34 03:17
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3 206 Miguel Pinto Individual Veterano M40 09:54:26 +46:30 03:18

4 362 João Manuel Pimenta Lopes Individual Veterano M40 10:17:15 +01:09:19 03:26

5 35 Paulo Próspero Individual Veterano M40 10:37:17 +01:29:21 03:32

6 124 Francisco José Barajas Sánchez Individual Veterano M40 10:48:24 +01:40:28 03:36

7 172 Fernando Leitao Individual Veterano M40 11:01:24 +01:53:28 03:40

8 78 Nuno Gil Individual Veterano M40 11:17:12 +02:09:16 03:46

9 142 Luís Patrício Individual Veterano M40 11:18:50 +02:10:54 03:46

10 210 Bruno Fernandes Individual Veterano M40 11:30:42 +02:22:46 03:50

11 70 Nélio Gunas Individual Veterano M40 12:10:34 +03:02:38 04:04

12 366 António dias Individual Veterano M40 12:25:41 +03:17:46 04:09

13 165 Carlos Rocha Individual Veterano M40 12:34:27 +03:26:31 04:11

14 144 Nuno Fernandes Individual Veterano M40 12:34:32 +03:26:36 04:12

15 194 Vitor Gomes Individual Veterano M40 12:38:20 +03:30:24 04:13

16 267 Claudio Figueiredo Individual Veterano M40 12:46:38 +03:38:42 04:16

17 279 Pedro Telmo Arezes Parente Individual Veterano M40 12:46:39 +03:38:43 04:16

18 232 Nuno Paixão Individual Veterano M40 12:57:54 +03:49:58 04:19

19 101 Sílvio Moreira Individual Veterano M40 12:57:55 +03:49:59 04:19

20 21 Mário Miguens Individual Veterano M40 13:11:04 +04:03:08 04:24

21 18 Antonio Raposo Individual Veterano M40 13:11:05 +04:03:09 04:24

22 47 Miguel Fidalgo Santos Individual Veterano M40 13:18:34 +04:10:38 04:26

23 178 Eduardo Pereira Individual Veterano M40 13:23:08 +04:15:12 04:28

24 33 Nuno Oliveira Individual Veterano M40 13:32:41 +04:24:45 04:31

25 34 Roberto Carlos Ferrete Silva Silva Individual Veterano M40 13:33:18 +04:25:23 04:31

26 316 Pedro Batista Individual Veterano M40 13:39:44 +04:31:48 04:33

27 304 Amadeu Vicente Individual Veterano M40 13:39:50 +04:31:54 04:33

28 383 José Renato Reis Fernandes Individual Veterano M40 13:40:22 +04:32:26 04:33

29 234 Sérgio Salgado Individual Veterano M40 13:48:55 +04:40:59 04:36

30 183 Vitor Soares Individual Veterano M40 13:49:01 +04:41:05 04:36

31 237 Nélio Picão Individual Veterano M40 13:53:22 +04:45:26 04:38

32 290 Luis Monteiro Individual Veterano M40 13:53:24 +04:45:28 04:38

33 102 João Santos Individual Veterano M40 14:02:13 +04:54:17 04:41

34 354 Alberto Seijas Vidal Individual Veterano M40 14:03:44 +04:55:48 04:41

35 213 David Homem Individual Veterano M40 14:06:15 +04:58:19 04:42

36 208 José Silva Individual Veterano M40 14:14:36 +05:06:40 04:45

37 75 Paulo Valente Individual Veterano M40 14:20:06 +05:12:11 04:47

38 333 Jaime Faria Individual Veterano M40 14:20:08 +05:12:12 04:47

39 306 Mateo lopez iglesias Individual Veterano M40 14:20:08 +05:12:13 04:47

40 330 Paulo Pereira Individual Veterano M40 14:21:37 +05:13:41 04:47

41 336 Aquilino Casalderrey Ramirez Individual Veterano M40 14:22:48 +05:14:52 04:48

42 238 Pedro Filipe G H Amaral Individual Veterano M40 14:25:20 +05:17:24 04:48

43 98 Ricardo marques Individual Veterano M40 14:25:23 +05:17:27 04:48

44 230 Paulo Ferreira Individual Veterano M40 14:25:26 +05:17:30 04:48

45 13 Luís Marques Individual Veterano M40 14:37:45 +05:29:49 04:53

46 135 Luis Ricardo Da Silva Martins Martins Individual Veterano M40 14:51:53 +05:43:57 04:57

47 273 Jorge Ribeiro Individual Veterano M40 14:51:54 +05:43:58 04:57

48 272 Vitor Ribeiro Individual Veterano M40 14:51:55 +05:43:59 04:57
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49 148 Eurico Cruz Individual Veterano M40 14:51:56 +05:44:00 04:57

50 357 Jorge Silva Individual Veterano M40 14:54:25 +05:46:29 04:58

51 268 António Almeida Individual Veterano M40 14:56:05 +05:48:09 04:59

52 51 José Rocha Individual Veterano M40 15:02:32 +05:54:36 05:01

53 29 Roberto Aires Individual Veterano M40 15:04:02 +05:56:06 05:01

54 343 Hélder Pinto Individual Veterano M40 15:07:16 +05:59:20 05:02

55 9 José Eduardo Lopes Individual Veterano M40 15:28:57 +06:21:01 05:10

56 79 Nuno Miranda Individual Veterano M40 15:31:09 +06:23:13 05:10

57 37 Vitor Silva Individual Veterano M40 15:31:11 +06:23:15 05:10

58 90 Bruno Miguel Rodrigues Santos Individual Veterano M40 15:31:12 +06:23:16 05:10

59 191 Pedro Clemente Individual Veterano M40 15:31:13 +06:23:17 05:10

60 211 Ricardo Jorge Raposo Individual Veterano M40 15:47:10 +06:39:14 05:16

61 358 Francisco jose valiñas carbia Individual Veterano M40 15:47:32 +06:39:36 05:16

62 355 Fco. Javier Magdalena Iglesias Individual Veterano M40 15:47:32 +06:39:36 05:16

63 356 Angel graña novegil Individual Veterano M40 15:47:32 +06:39:37 05:16

64 155 Bruno Magalhaes Individual Veterano M40 15:47:44 +06:39:48 05:16

65 246 Juan Antonio Perera Ortiz Individual Veterano M40 15:51:53 +06:43:58 05:17

66 328 Filipe Fernandes Individual Veterano M40 15:54:35 +06:46:39 05:18

67 160 José Amor Individual Veterano M40 15:56:02 +06:48:07 05:19

68 84 Joao Filipe Santos Individual Veterano M40 16:10:56 +07:03:00 05:24

69 236 Gustavo Pereira Individual Veterano M40 16:14:48 +07:06:52 05:25

70 73 José LOPES Individual Veterano M40 16:14:49 +07:06:54 05:25

71 368 Miguel Angel Couñago Couñago Individual Veterano M40 16:19:55 +07:11:59 05:27

72 335 Alberto Rodriguez Gomez Individual Veterano M40 16:19:59 +07:12:04 05:27

73 177 Carlos CRUZ Individual Veterano M40 16:21:02 +07:13:06 05:27

74 204 Mario Paiva Individual Veterano M40 16:21:05 +07:13:09 05:27

75 26 Marcos Sánchez Marín Individual Veterano M40 16:26:33 +07:18:37 05:29

76 24 Eduardo Rodríguez Armada Individual Veterano M40 16:26:34 +07:18:38 05:29

77 112 Fernando Bento Individual Veterano M40 16:28:06 +07:20:10 05:29

78 130 Pedro Alexandre Matos Ferreira Individual Veterano M40 16:28:07 +07:20:11 05:29

79 174 José Luís Faneca Individual Veterano M40 16:28:07 +07:20:11 05:29

80 380 João Miguel Duarte dos Santos Individual Veterano M40 16:43:02 +07:35:07 05:34

81 111 Luís Barreto Individual Veterano M40 16:55:16 +07:47:20 05:38

82 223 Manuel José Antunes Victoriano Individual Veterano M40 17:03:31 +07:55:35 05:41

83 240 Bruno Vieira Individual Veterano M40 17:03:33 +07:55:37 05:41

84 196 Alexandre Gomes Fraguito Individual Veterano M40 17:07:56 +08:00:00 05:43

85 231 Rui Nobrega Individual Veterano M40 17:07:56 +08:00:00 05:43

86 171 Aldo Alves Individual Veterano M40 17:07:58 +08:00:02 05:43

87 137 António Domingos Individual Veterano M40 17:08:01 +08:00:05 05:43

88 371 Tiago Lopes Individual Veterano M40 17:19:19 +08:11:24 05:46

89 145 Nuno Caldeira Individual Veterano M40 17:26:08 +08:18:12 05:49

90 182 Manuel Mexia Individual Veterano M40 17:26:09 +08:18:13 05:49

91 151 Filipe Teixeira Individual Veterano M40 17:30:41 +08:22:45 05:50

92 258 Flávio Henrique da Cunha Ribas Individual Veterano M40 17:30:46 +08:22:50 05:50

93 284 José Magalhães Individual Veterano M40 17:30:46 +08:22:50 05:50

94 163 Miguel Mendes Individual Veterano M40 17:30:47 +08:22:52 05:50
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95 373 Paulo Jorge Crespo Gregório Individual Veterano M40 17:33:44 +08:25:48 05:51

96 249 Paulo Rodrigues Individual Veterano M40 17:35:11 +08:27:15 05:52

97 250 Jorge Rebelo Individual Veterano M40 17:35:15 +08:27:19 05:52

98 106 Carlos Miranda Almón Individual Veterano M40 17:53:36 +08:45:40 05:58

99 83 Fausto Neto Individual Veterano M40 17:53:38 +08:45:42 05:58

100 66 Sidónio Barros Individual Veterano M40 18:21:06 +09:13:10 06:07

101 67 Marco Ridrigues Individual Veterano M40 18:21:07 +09:13:11 06:07

102 360 RAMON Mella Individual Veterano M40 18:25:43 +09:17:47 06:09

103 332 Roi Simon Pereira Individual Veterano M40 18:25:49 +09:17:53 06:09

104 359 Xoán Carlos Vilán Martínez Individual Veterano M40 18:25:49 +09:17:53 06:09

105 341 Rafael Dominguez Ruiz Individual Veterano M40 18:25:52 +09:17:56 06:09

106 114 Luís Filipe Oliveira Pinto Individual Veterano M40 18:28:14 +09:20:19 06:09

107 59 Antonio Ferreira Individual Veterano M40 18:28:17 +09:20:21 06:09

108 209 Fernando Paiva Individual Veterano M40 18:28:19 +09:20:23 06:09

109 216 Ricardo Dinis Individual Veterano M40 18:31:44 +09:23:48 06:11

110 92 Lino Oliveira Individual Veterano M40 18:38:41 +09:30:45 06:13
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LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING



RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

1 127 Tiago.Gomes / Rui.Pires individual Senior Masculino 11:30:40 03:50

2 346 Joao.Laranjeira / Nuno.caeiro individual Senior Masculino 11:34:26 +03:45 03:51

3 365 Carlos.Brito / Raul.Amaral individual Senior Masculino 11:36:59 +06:18 03:52

4 36 Nuno.Silva / Jacinto.Fiúza individual Senior Masculino 12:03:45 +33:04 04:01

5 16 Marco.Silva / Fabio.Martins individual Senior Masculino 12:25:40 +54:59 04:09

6 292 Luís.Manuel.Parreira.Francisco 
/ André.Tiago individual Senior Masculino 12:31:00 +01:00:19 04:10

7 157 Vitor.Coutinho / Oliveira.Davide individual Senior Masculino 13:10:33 +01:39:52 04:24

8 188 Jaime.Martin.Sanchez / 
Gregorio.Fernandez.Utrero

individual Senior Masculino 13:36:10 +02:05:29 04:32

9 81 Amilcar.Santos / 
Miguel.Carromeu

individual Senior Masculino 14:55:25 +03:24:44 04:58

10 94 Luís.André.Neto.Lima / 
Fernando.Santos

individual Senior Masculino 15:01:15 +03:30:34 05:00

11 162 Jose.Oliveira / 
CARLOS.FRADE

individual Senior Masculino 15:01:43 +03:31:02 05:01

12 117 Sérgio.Carneiro / 
Alberto.Teixeira

individual Senior Masculino 15:06:04 +03:35:23 05:02

13 131 Gualter.Peixoto / 
Ricardo.Cardoso

individual Senior Masculino 15:10:32 +03:39:51 05:04

14 257 Henrique.Bento / 
Ruben.Gonçalves individual Senior Masculino 15:14:50 +03:44:09 05:05

15 125 João.Silva / Roberto.Silva individual Senior Masculino 15:40:48 +04:10:07 05:14

16 40 Marco.Raminhos / 
Carlos.Mourato

individual Senior Masculino 16:09:45 +04:39:04 05:23

17 263 Daniel.Gameiro / Rui.Moura individual Senior Masculino 16:20:57 +04:50:16 05:27

18 103 Nelson.Silveira / 
Orlando.Carvalho

individual Senior Masculino 16:22:00 +04:51:19 05:27

19 298 Jose.Ivan.Fernandez.Gomez / 
RUBEN.GREGORIO.ACEMEL

individual Senior Masculino 16:23:05 +04:52:24 05:28

20 140 Pedro.Lobo.Ribeiro / 
Andre.Filipe.Fonseca

individual Senior Masculino 16:25:22 +04:54:41 05:28

21 119 Cátia.Eanes / Marco.Eanes individual Senior Feminino 17:13:24 +05:42:43 05:44

22 337 Jose.Antonino.Maquieira.Garcí
a / Aurelio.maquieira.garcia

individual Senior Masculino 18:25:45 +06:55:04 06:09

23 122 Eduardo.Costa / Mário.Pinto individual Senior Masculino 18:31:16 +07:00:35 06:10

24 280 Marco.magalhaes / 
paulo.carvalho

individual Senior Masculino 18:33:10 +07:02:29 06:11

25 63 Miguel.Quinaz / Rui.Figueiredo individual Senior Masculino 18:35:40 +07:04:59 06:12

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 16.1ºC 93%05:00

End 16.1ºC 93%23:37

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 1 generate 06-Jul-2019 23:45

MOUNTAIN QUEST DUPLAS 180K - STAGE 1

Mountain Quest
Amarante, PT

06-July-2019

OFFICIAL RESULT

180 KM
LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING



RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

1 3 Tiago Lopes individual Veterano M40 03:28:53 00:50

2 61 Nuno Cruz individual Senior Masculino 04:19:03 +50:10 01:02

3 362 João Manuel Pimenta Lopes individual Veterano M40 04:21:47 +52:53 01:03

4 95 Fábio Filipe individual Senior Masculino 05:18:35 +01:49:41 01:16

5 147 Alves André individual Senior Masculino 05:35:31 +02:06:37 01:21

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 24.2ºC 77%05:00

End 24.2ºC 77%01:34

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 1 generate 06-Jul-2019 23:24

MUTANT QUEST 250K - STAGE 1

Mountain Quest
Amarante, PT

06-July-2019

OFFICIAL RESULT

250 KM
LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING


